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BAKERYGHUNTERSTHEBAKERS . CO . UK

Vv~
hunters
Baking with passion

BREADS

Levain £3.95
Campagrain Levain £3.95
White Loaf £2.60
Brown Loaf £2.60
French Stick £2.70
Brioche £1.05
Spelt O/B (Single) £1.05
Pitta £1.45
Flat Bread £1.30
Oven Bottom (Single) £1.00
White Barm (Single) £0.95
Brown Barm (Single) £0.95
Bread Finger £1.00
Sourdough (Super 6) £3.50
GI Bloomer £5.00
Six Seed Pitta £1.45
GI Cob (Super 6) £3.50

White Rustic Soup Roll £0.90
Brown Rustic Soup Roll £0.90
Sun Dried Tomato Loaf £3.50
Rosemary & Garlic Loaf £3.50
Spelt & Honey Loaf (Super 6) £3.50

Campalliou £3.50
Six Seed Loaf (Super 6) £3.50
Dark Rye Loaf £3.50
Walnut Bread £3.85
White Bloomer £5.25

Cranberry Oven Bottom £1.05

PIES & PASTIES

Meat & Potato Pie £3.30
Cheese & Onion Pie £3.30
Steak & Onion Pie £3.30
Steak & Gravy Pie £3.30
Meat Pie £3.20
Butter Pie £3.00
Steak & Cow-Heel Pie £4.00
Whist Pie £1.50
Plate Pie £5.00

Plate Steak & Onion Pie £5.00
Plate Cheese & Onion Pie ~ £5.00
Plate Steak & Kidney Pie £5.00
Large Meat & Potato Pie £35.00
Large Cheese & Onion Pie ~ £35.00

Meat & Potato Pasty £2.50
Cheese & Onion Pasty £2.60
Sausage Roll £2.80
Hot Pot £3.30
Pasty promo £2 £2.00
SAVOURY

Quiche (Whole) - Ham £5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Tomato  £5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Ham/Tom £5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Broccoli  £5.00
Quiche/Whole-Sundried Tom£5.00

WEB:
HUNTERSTHEBAKERS . CO . UK

Scotch Egg £3.00
Plain Potato Cake £0.70
Cheese & Onion Potato Cake £0.85
Jar of Jam £4.50
Jar of Honey £4.50
Crisps (Pipers) £1.25
Crisps (Other) £1.00
Quiche (Slice) £2.00

Quiche (Slice) - Tomato

Quiche (Slice) - Ham & Tom.

Quiche (Slice) - Broccoli

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Quiche (Slice) Sundried Tom. £2.00

CAKES

Aussie crunch

Flapjack (Plain)
Flapjack (Choc)
Millionaire slice

Carrot cake (Slice)
Vienesse biscuit

Jaffa cake (Single)

Jaffa cake (Pack of 4)
Cornflake cake
Gingerbread Biscuit
Flat Cake

Egg Custard

Saucer Fruit Pie

Apple Slice (Single)
Fruit Loaf (Mixed Fruit)
Fruit Loaf (Lemon)
Fruit Loaf (Coffee & Walnut)
Fruit Loaf (Choc chip)
Russian Vanilla (Slice)
Russian Vanilla (Whole)
Gateaux (Slice)

Half Swiss Roll

Half Decorated Swiss Roll
Quarter Swiss Roll
Quarter Decorated Swiss Roll
Box of 6 Mince Pies
Chocolate Croissant
Cherry Scone

Croissant

Pastel De Nata

Fruit Scone

Vanilla Slice

Eccles Cake

Currant square
Chocolate Brownie
Almond Slice

Cherry & Coconut Slice
Plain Scone

Iced Biscuit

Hot Cross Bun (4 Pack)
Cream Crisp

Hot Cross Bun (Single)
Parkin

Mince Pie (Single)

Box Mince Pies (6)
Mince Pie & Hot Drink
Full Apple Slice

Full Jam Slice

Vienesse Sandwich (Jam)

Vienesse Sandwich (Chocolate)

Coffee renoir
Choc éclair
Manchester tart

HOT SANDWICHES

Bacon Barm
Sausage Barm
Double Egg Barm
Bacon & Egg Barm
Sausage & Egg Barm

Sausage & Bacon Barm

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£1.00
£3.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.80
£2.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.00
£5.50
£3.00
£20.00
£22.50
£10.00
£12.50
£5.95
£2.60
£1.00
£2.50
£2.00
£1.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£1.00
£2.05
£3.50
£3.00
£1.00
£5.00
£2.50
£5.95
£3.00
£18.50
£18.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

COLD SANDWICHES

On White Barm

On Brown Barm

On Spelt O/B

On White O/B

Filling - Ham

Filling - Chicken
Filling - Turkey

Filling - Egg Mayo
Filling - Cheese

Filling - Tuna Mayo
Add Stuffing

Filling - Crab & Prawn Mix
Filling - Chicken Tikka
Filling - Tandoori Chicken
Filling - Minted Lamb
Filling - Pulled Pork
Filling - Chilli Beef
Filling - Jerk Chicken
Add Salad

BLT Sandwich
Chicken BLT Sandwich
Turkey, Cranberry &
Stuffing Sandwich
Filling - Salad only

SALAD BOX

Meat Salad Box
Cheese Salad Box
Salad Only Box

DEALS

Breakfast Meal Deal
(Max 2 items)

Kids Meal Deal

SMITHILLS FARM
Pint Milk

TPB FOODS
Santa
Rudolph
Frosty

Santa 50%
Rudolph 50%
Frosty 50%

CONDIMENTS

Add Sauce

Extra Cheese

Extra Bacon Rasher
Extra Sausage
Extra Egg

Extra Meat Slice

COLD DRINKS

Diet Can

Full Sugar Can

San Pellegrino
Lucozade

Water

Fruit Shoot (Small)
Ribena (Bottle)
Oasis (Bottle)

HOT DRINKS
Soup

Coffee

Tea

Hot Chocolate

£0.95
£0.95
£1.05
£1.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£0.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£0.50
£4.00
£4.50

£4.50
£1.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.00

£4.50
£4.00

£1.10

£33.00
£55.00
£76.00
£16.50
£27.50
£38.00

£0.10
£0.50
£0.50
£0.75
£0.50
£0.75

£1.00
£1.20
£1.20
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50



