

PRICE LIST MAY 2024

23-25 CHURCH RD BOLTON, BL1 6HE

TELEPHONE 01204 840608

EMAIL: BAKERY@HUNTERSTHEBAKERS.CO.UK

WEB: HUNTERSTHEBAKERS.CO.UK

	Levain	£3.95
	Campagrain Levain	£3.95
	White Loaf	£2.60
	Brown Loaf	£2.60
	French Stick	£2.70
	Brioche	£1.05
	Spelt O/B (Single)	£1.05
	Pitta	£1.45
	Flat Bread	£1.30
	Oven Bottom (Single)	£1.00
	White Barm (Single)	£0.95
	Brown Barm (Single)	£0.95
	Bread Finger	£1.00
	Sourdough (Super 6)	£3.50
	GI Bloomer	£5.00
	Six Seed Pitta	£1.45
	GI Cob (Super 6)	£3.50
	White Rustic Soup Roll	£0.90
	Brown Rustic Soup Roll	£0.90
	Sun Dried Tomato Loaf	£3.50
	Rosemary & Garlic Loaf	£3.50
	Spelt & Honey Loaf (Super 6)	£3.50
	Campalliou	£3.50
	Six Seed Loaf (Super 6)	£3.50
	Dark Rye Loaf	£3.50
	Walnut Bread	£3.85
	White Bloomer	£5.25
	Cranberry Oven Bottom	£1.05
	PIES & PASTIES	

BREADS

Meat & Potato Pie	£3.30
Cheese & Onion Pie	£3.30
Steak & Onion Pie	£3.30
Steak & Gravy Pie	£3.30
Meat Pie	£3.20
Butter Pie	£3.00
Steak & Cow-Heel Pie	£4.00
Whist Pie	£1.50
Plate Pie	£5.00
Plate Steak & Onion Pie	£5.00
Plate Cheese & Onion Pie	£5.00
Plate Steak & Kidney Pie	£5.00
Large Meat & Potato Pie	£35.00
Large Cheese & Onion Pie	£35.00
Meat & Potato Pasty	£2.50
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£2.60
Sausage Roll	£2.80
Hot Pot	£3.30
Pasty promo £2	£2.00

SAVOURY

Quiche (Whole) - Ham	£5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Tomato	£5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Ham/Tom	£5.00
Quiche (Whole) - Broccoli	£5.00
Quiche/Whole-Sundried Tom	n£5.00
Scotch Egg	£3.00
Plain Potato Cake	£0.70
Cheese & Onion Potato Cake	£0.85
Jar of Jam	£4.50
Jar of Honey	£4.50
Crisps (Pipers)	£1.25
Crisps (Other)	£1.00
Quiche (Slice)	£2.00
Quiche (Slice) - Tomato	£2.00
Quiche (Slice) - Ham & Tom.	£2.00
Quiche (Slice) - Broccoli	£2.00
Quiche (Slice) Sundried Tom	£2.00
· · ·	

CAKES Aussie crunch Flapjack (Plain) Flapjack (Choc) Millionaire slice Carrot cake (Slice) Vienesse biscuit Jaffa cake (Single) Jaffa cake (Pack of 4) Cornflake cake Gingerbread Biscuit Flat Cake Egg Custard Saucer Fruit Pie Apple Slice (Single) Fruit Loaf (Mixed Fruit) Fruit Loaf (Lemon) Fruit Loaf (Coffee & Walnut) Fruit Loaf (Choc chip) Russian Vanilla (Slice) Russian Vanilla (Whole) Gateaux (Slice) Half Swiss Roll Half Decorated Swiss Roll Quarter Swiss Roll Quarter Decorated Swiss Roll Box of 6 Mince Pies Chocolate Croissant Cherry Scone Croissant Pastel De Nata Fruit Scone Vanilla Slice **Eccles** Cake Currant square Chocolate Brownie Almond Slice Cherry & Coconut Slice Plain Scone Iced Biscuit Hot Cross Bun (4 Pack) Cream Crisp Hot Cross Bun (Single) Parkin Mince Pie (Single) Box Mince Pies (6) Mince Pie & Hot Drink Full Apple Slice Full Jam Slice Vienesse Sandwich (Jam) Vienesse Sandwich (Chocolate) Coffee renoir Choc éclair Manchester tart HOT SANDWICHES Bacon Barm Sausage Barm Double Egg Barm Bacon & Egg Barm Sausage & Egg Barm

Sausage & Bacon Barm

COLD SANDWICHES

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.50

£1.00

£3.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.80

£2.00

£3.00

£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.00

£5.50

£3.00

£20.00

£22.50

£10.00

£12.50

£5.95

£2.60

£1.00

£2.50

£2.00

£1.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£1.00

£2.05

£3.50

£3.00

£1.00

£5.00

£2.50

£5.95

£3.00

£18.50

£18.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

CULD SANDWICHES	
On White Barm	£0.95
On Brown Barm	£0.95
On Spelt O/B	£1.05
On White O/B	£1.00
Filling - Ham	£2.50
Filling - Chicken	£2.50
Filling - Turkey	£2.50
Filling - Egg Mayo	£2.00
Filling - Cheese	£2.00
Filling - Tuna Mayo	£2.00
Add Stuffing	£0.25
e	
Filling - Crab & Prawn Mix	£2.50
Filling - Chicken Tikka	£2.50
Filling - Tandoori Chicken	£2.50
Filling - Minted Lamb	£2.75
Filling - Pulled Pork	£2.75
Filling - Chilli Beef	£2.75
Filling - Jerk Chicken	£2.50
Add Salad	£0.50
BLT Sandwich	£4.00
Chicken BLT Sandwich	£4.50
Turkey, Cranberry &	
	64 50
Stuffing Sandwich	£4.50
Filling - Salad only	£1.00
SALAD BOX	
Meat Salad Box	£4.00
Cheese Salad Box	£3.50
Salad Only Box	£3.00
DEALS	
Breakfast Meal Deal	
(Max 2 items)	£4.50
Kids Meal Deal	£4.00
Kids Meal Deal	£4.00
SMITHILLS FARM	
Pint Milk	£1.10
TPB FOODS	
	c aa oo
Santa	£33.00
Rudolph	£55.00
Frosty	£76.00
Santa 50%	£16.50
Rudolph 50%	£27.50
÷	
Frosty 50%	£38.00
CONDIMENTS	
Add Sauce	£0.10
Extra Cheese	£0.50
Extra Bacon Rasher	£0.50
Extra Sausage	£0.75
Extra Egg	£0.50
Extra Meat Slice	£0.75
COLD DRINKS	
Diet Can	£1.00
Full Sugar Can	£1.20
San Pellegrino	£1.20
Lucozade	£2.00
Water	£1.00
Fruit Shoot (Small)	£1.00
Ribena (Bottle)	£1.50
Oasis (Bottle)	£1.50

HOT DRINKS

Soup	£2.50
Coffee	£2.50
Tea	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.50